PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000F9DVLOA3

Customer Name POOJA BHARTI

Hno- MCF7225, Gali no -39, sanjay colony, Sector

Address 23+Faridabad+Haryana+121005
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Contact Number

9650079686

Pincode Haryana 121005
Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Pooja Bharti
Met

Relationship

Between

Customer and Self

Person Met

Landmark Vinay Pustak Bhandar
Ease to Locate .

Address Medium
Residence/Office

Locked During Yes

Visit

Contact Number of 919650079686
Person Met

Family Member 5

Count

Earning Family 5

Members

Owr_1ersh|p of owned
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.) 0

Monthly Income 17000



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

100

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Refrigerator,
Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition
Yes

know

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

28.3544098

77.2888643

43052

2025-08-08



42 Time Of Report 17:33:15

VISIT CONDUCTED AT HNO- MCF7225, GALI NO -39, SANJAY
COLONY, SECTOR 23+FARIDABAD+HARYANA+121005 ON 08-
08-2025 17:33:15., AND THE APPLICANT, POOJA BHARTI WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP

43 lo Comment AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA
IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

44 Final Submit 1
45 Date of Allocation 2025-08-05
46 Time of Allocation 16:00:48

a7 residence_photo_with_name_plate

L2l l't~ '; <F | FL8
1995 Block F. Sanja Colony, Sector ...
08-08-20 :28: m —
28.35440

Pincode : 121005
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residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

1995, Block F, San
08.08-2025 05:28
28.3544057 77.2888675
Pincode : 121005

a Cdlon . Sectori:.
:5y4 pm Y

A , & _
1995 Block  Saniay Colony, Sector .
25354405 }ganes s>




51 residence_photo_outside
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9958850 ok 9|a\9CoIony,

28. 554406 288864
Pincode : 12’10

52 Photo with Agent

08-08-2025 05:29:

28.3544058,77.2888718
Pincode : 121005

10505, Block F, Sanj aproIor«y
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A WD

Photo of ID Proof

Pooja Bharti
=77 71 / Year of Birth 1993

wf##T1 / Female

3028 7254 6893

4 =

1995 Block
08-2025

g niac\}/ Colony, Sector ..

28 5544087 .28 88611
Pincode : 12100

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

08-08-2025 17:33:15

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




